High Performance Genuine AGM Battery - Non-spillable Dry Cell
8 - 12 year Design Life
Enhance Overcharge Endurance & Over Discharge Recovery Properties
Lower Acid Density, Excess Electrolyte & Larger Distance between Plates - To
keep battery at lower temperature and slow down plate grid corrosion speed
Uses Oxygen Recombination Technology - Never needs filling
Longer Service Life
Absorbed Glass Matt Separators (AGM)

FIGURE
TERMINAL
TYPE
WEIGHT
(KG)
WARRANTY
100HR 20HR 10HR 5HR 1HR LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
Terminal
Height
(mm)
CBS2V115AH CBS 2V Solar AGM 2 115 106 100 86 62 170 72 205 212 T6 6 3 years
CBS2V230AH CBS 2V Solar AGM 2 230 212 200 173 121 170 110 328 348 T11 13.4 3 years
CBS2V350AH CBS 2V Solar AGM 2 350 318 300 256 182 170 150 330 350 T11 18.8 3 years
CBS2V450AH CBS 2V Solar AGM 2 460 424 400 345 242 210 175 330 350 T11 25.5 3 years
CBS2V500AH CBS 2V Solar AGM 2 518 477 450 388 272 210 175 330 350 T11 26 3 years
CBS2V700AH CBS 2V Solar AGM 2 700 642 600 527 353 300 175 330 350 T11 37 3 years
CBS2V900AH CBS 2V Solar AGM 2 900 848 800 690 484 410 175 330 350 T11 50.4 3 years
CBS2V1350AH CBS 2V Solar AGM 2 1350 1272 1200 1035 726 475 175 328 350 T11 63.8 3 years
Fusion 2 Volt CBS Solar Series batteries are a genuine AGM VRLA (Valve Regulated Lead Acid) battery that is
completely sealed, spill proof, and can be used upside down or on their side. Its state-of-the-art design uses oxygen
recombination technology meaning that the battery never requires filling and can be used in confined or poorly
ventilated spaces.